
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Max Factor® Luminizer  
Foundation 65 (Rose Beige) 

  

Max Factor® Luminizer  
Foundation 33 (Crystal Beige) 

 
 

Max Factor® Luminizer  
Foundation 35 (Pearl Beige) 

   
 

Max Factor® Luminizer  
Foundation 30 (Porcelain) 

 

Max Factor® Miracle Touch  
Foundation 55 (Blushing Beige) 

 
 

L’Oreal® Glam Beige Cushion 
Foundation 30 (Medium Light) 

 
 

L’Oreal® True Match 
Foundation 8W(Golden Cappuccino) 

  

€12.90 
 

€12.90 
 

€12.90 
 

€12.90 
 

€11.90 
 

€9.50 
 

€9.50 
 

Kalinka Shop 
Cosmetics – Foundations 
 
 

Valid While Supplies Last 
Ισχύουν Μέχρι Εξαντλήσεως Αποθεμάτων 

 

L’Oreal® Glam Beige Cushion 
Foundation 20 (Light) 

 

L’Oreal® Nude Magique Cushion  
Foundation 3 (Vanilla) 

 
 

L’Oreal® Nude Magique Cushion  
Foundation 4 (Rose Vanilla) 

 

€9.50 
 

€9.50 
 

€9.50 
 



 

L’Oreal® Accord Parfait Genius 
Cream Foundation 4N(Beige) 

 

€5.50 
 


